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1055

1056

1057

1058

1059

1060

1061

1062

1063

Taylor, Alfred

Gomm, Ralph Hill (car-
rying on business as
the Staple Hill Coal
Company)

Morris, Malcolm Stafford

Parker, Samuel

Bryant, James Hiley ...

Keane, Michael, and
Keane, James (trading
in partnership as

M. and J. Keane).

Skye, Thomas

Stevenson, John

Barker, Joseph Henry ...

Currington, Harry Mote

Ransom, Thomas William

The Rowlands, St. Andrew's-road, Brighton,
Sussex

Residing at Claremont. Downend, Bristol,
and carrying on business at Broad-street,
Staple-hill, Bristol

58, Newfoundland- street, in the city and
county of Bristol

37 and 39, Market-street, Church Gresley,
in the county of Derby

81. Nolton-street, Bridgend.in the county of
Glamorgan, lately residing at 32, Nolton-
street, Bridgend

Both lately residing at 163, Bridgend-road,
Maesteg, now both residing and carrying
on business at 43, Ewenny-road, Maesteg

Residing at St. Michael's-roarf, Maesteg,
and lately carrying on business at 1,
Commercial-street, Maesteg

30, Albacore-crescent, Le wisham, Kent, lately
trading at 123, Cannon-street, in the city
of London

South Bank-road, Hereford

Residing atWalsoken, Norfolk, and carrying
on business at Wisbech, Cambridge

Residing at 24. Albert-street, King's Lynn,
Norfolk, lately carrying on business at
Rail way- road, and Baker-lane, King's Lynn
aforesaid

Surveyor

Coal Merchant

Butcher

Fish, Game, and Fruit
Dealer

Fish and Fruit Dealer ...

Builders and Contractors

Greengrocer ,

Financial Broker

Clerk in Holy Orders ...

Shop and Office Fitter ...

Carpenter

Brighton

Bristol

Bristol

Burton-on-Trent

Cardiff

Cardiff

Cardiff

Greenwich ...

Hereford

King's Lynn ...

King's Lynn ...

Feb. 20, 1003

Mar. 23, 1903

Mar. 24, 1903

Mar. 23, 1903

Mar. 23, 1903

Mar. 23, 1903

Mar. 23, 1903

Feb. 27, 1903

Mar. 6, 1903

Mar. 23, 1903

Mar. 23, 1903

6
of 1903

11
of 1903

12
of 1903

G
of 1903

18
of 1903

20
of 1903

19
of 1903

5
of 1903

5
of 1903

7
of 1903

6
of 1908

Mar. 24, 1903

Mar. 23, 1903

Mar. 24, 1903

Mar. 23, 1903

Mar. 23, 1S03

Mar. 23, 1903

Mar. 23, 1903

Mar. 24, 1903

Mar. 25, 1903

Mar. 23, 1903

Mar. 23, 1903

19

11

12

5

16

18

17

5

6

7

6

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's
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Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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