RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Deisor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Ressiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Wheshor Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptey proved in Creditor's Petition.
1053	Taylor, Alfred	The Rowlands, St. Andrew's-road, Brighton, Sussex	Surveyor	Brighton	Feb. 20, 1903	6 of 1903	Mar. 24, 1903	19	Oreditor's	Sec. 4–1 (G.), Bank- raptcy Act, 1883
1054	Gomm, Ralph Hill (car- rying on business as the Staple Hill Coal Company)	Residing at Claremont, Downend, Bristol, and carrying on business at Broad-street, Staple-hill, Bristol	Coal Merchant	Bristol	Mar. 23, 1903	11 of 1903	Mar. 23, 1903	<b>11</b>	Debtor's	
1055	Morris, Malcolm Stafford	58, Newfoundland street, in the city and county of Bristol	Butcher	Bristol	Mar. 24, 1903	12 of 1903	Mar. 24, 1903	12	Debtor's	
1056	Parker, Samuel	37 and 39, Market-street, Church Gresley, in the county of Derby	Fish, Game, and Fruit Dealer	Burton-on-Trent	Mar. 23, 1903	6 of 1903	Mar. 23, 1903	5	Debtor's	
1057	Bryant, James Hiley 🔐	81. Nolton-street, Bridgend, in the county of Glamorgan, lately residing at 32, Nolton- street, Bridgend	Fish and Fruit Dealer	Cardiff	Mar. 23, 1903	18 of 1903	Mar. 23, 1903	16	Debtor's	
1058	Keane, Michael, and Keane, James (trading in partnership as M. and J. Keane)	Both lately residing at 163, Bridgend-road, Maesteg, now both residing and carrying on business at 43, Ewenny-road, Maesteg	Builders and Contractors	Cardiff	Mar. 23, 1903	20 of 1903	Mar. 23, 1903	18	Debtor's	
1059	Skye, Thomas	Residing at St. Michael's-road, Maesteg, and lately carrying on business at 1, Commercial-street, Maesteg	Greengrocer	Cardiff	Mar. 23, 1903	19 of 1903	Mar. 23, 1903	17	Debtor's	
1060	Stevenson, John	30, Albacore-crescent, Lewisham, Kent, lately trading at 123, Cannon-street, in the city of London	Financial Broker	Greenwich	Feb. 27, 1903	5 of 1903	Mar. 24, 1903	5	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (8.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1061	Barker, Joseph Henry	South Bank-road, Hereford	Clerk in Holy Orders	Hereford	Mar. 6, 1903	5 of 1903	Mar. 25, 1903	6	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1062	Currington, Harry Mote	Residing at Walsoken, Norfolk, and carrying on business at Wisbech, Cambridge	Shop and Office Fitter	King's Lynn	Mar. 23, 1903	7 of 1903	Mar. 23, 1903	7	Debtor's	
1063	Ransom, Thomas William	Residing at 24. Albert-street, King's Lynn, Norfolk, lately carrying on business at Railway-road, and Baker-lane, King's Lynn aforesaid	Carpenter	King's Lynn	Mar. 23, 1903	6 of 1903	Mar. 23, 1903	6	Debtor's	· ·

THE LONDON GAZETTE, MARCH 27, 1903.

2098